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	Product Specifications Sheet
TRA472
Hi-Vis Pro

Overhead Extol Stretch Hoodie
	


	Fabric Information
· 100% brushed back polyester fabric
· Jersey lined hood
Special Features
· Yellow colour-way conforms to EN20471 class 2
· Orange colour-way conforms to RIS-3279/TOM
· Half length zip with inner zip and chin guard
· Grown on hood with drawcord adjusters 
· 2 lower pockets
· Ribbed cuffs and hem
Size 
S-XXXL
Quantity per carton
16

Colours
1. Orange/Navy  5LV
2. Yellow/Navy  207
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	Country of Origin- China
Commodity Code- 61103091
COLOUR

PANTONE

1.  Orange/Navy  5LV
CONFORMS TO EN STANDARD
2.  Yellow/Navy  207
CONFORMS TO EN STANDARD



	(CM)
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL

	CHEST
	101
	109
	117
	125
	135
	143

	CBL
	66
	68.5
	71
	71
	73.5
	73.5

	SLEEVE CUFF TO CROWN
	67
	68
	69
	70
	71
	72


